Race Date
August 31, 2019

Overall
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2019 Watermelon Run 5K, 10K & 15K
Overall Finish List

Name City
Isaiah Beiter
Alan Macyauski
David Dodd
Charlie DeGraves
Benjamin Munoz
Ethan Saylor
Jack Nicey
Kirk Love
Craig Miller
Jacob Alburtus
Joshua Alburtus
Nathan Robertson
Michael Hutchins
Ruben Vela
Austin Wilmoth
Red Rocket
Gabe Gonzalez
Gabe Zapata
Steve Liskey
Gavin Smith
Amanda Veldman
Katie Huff
Jackson Sample
Charlie Sample
Todd Bailey
Charles Sullivan
Paige Derrick
John Wydick
Daniel Munoz
Rick Leland
Janelle Haselhuhn
Lisa Oliver
Jeff Haselhuhn
Kali Bunce
Andrew Lowe
Tom Tollefson
Caterina Rocca
Gene Barker
Karla Corral
Vanessa Wilmoth
Bill Garrity
Ethan Odonnell
Lillian Wolf
Stephen McCloskey
Bethany Diesbourg
Jake Smith
Connor Murney

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7550 15 M 1: Open
7608 17 M 1. 15-19
7368 57 M 1. 55-59
7565 14 M 1. 1-14
7375 39 M 1: 35-39
7645 15 M 2: 15-19
7624 12 M 2. 1-14
7365 24 M 1. 20-24
7617 56 M 2. 55-59
7543 21 M 2. 20-24
7544 18 M 3: 15-19
7636 14 M 3. 1-14
7593 44 M 1. 40-44
7660 38 M 2: 35-39
7177 15 M 4: 15-19
7639 62 M 1: 60-64
7580 14 M 4: 1-14
7669 12 M 5. 1-14
7604 44 M 2. 40-44
7648 17 M 5: 15-19
7661 33 F 1: Open
7178 44 F 1. 40-44
7643 9 M 6: 1-14
7642 42 M 3: 40-44
7547 51 M 1. 50-54
7651 28 M 1. 25-29
7566 21 F 1. 20-24
7355 19 M 6: 15-19
7176 48 M 1. 45-49
7600 64 M 2. 60-64
7586 34 F 1. 30-34
7627 41 F 2. 40-44
7587 34 M 1. 30-34
7353 13 F 1. 1-14
7606 20 M 3: 20-24
7654 71 M 1. 70-74
7638 43 F 3: 40-44
7548 48 M 2. 45-49
7562 26 F 1: 25-29
7667 41 F 4: 40-44
7575 71 M 2. 70-74
7626 15 M 7. 15-19
7180 11 F 2. 1-14
7614 60 M 3: 60-64
7567 31 F 2: 30-34
7649 33 M 2. 30-34
7619 23 M 4: 20-24
1

Time Pace
17:07.7 5:32/M
17:15.5 5:34/M
18:26.4 5:57/M
18:30.2 5:58/M
19:08.2 6:10/M
19:12.8 6:12/M
19:33.8 6:19/M
20:41.6 6:41/M
21:11.3 6:50/M
21:22.7 6:54/M
21:25.9 6:55/M
22:04.8 7:07/M
22:24.1 7:14/M
22:57.4 7:24/M
23:03.3 7:26/M
23:08.8 7:28/M
23:13.4 7:30/M
23:15.7 7:30/M
23:29.8 7:35/M
23:36.3 7:37IM
23:37.3 7:37IM
23:55.7 7:43/M
24:11.1 7:48/M
24:11.7 7:48/M
24:32.1 7:55/M
24:46.4 8:00/M
24:47.2 8:00/M
24:54.7 8:02/M
25:03.2 8:05/M
25:20.7 8:11/M
25:21.9 8:11/M
25:21.9 8:11/M
25:22.0 8:11/M
25:24.7 8:12/M
25:26.7 8:12/M
25:27.2 8:13/M
25:37.4 8:16/M
26:00.5 8:23/M
26:03.6 8:24/M
26:04.4 8:25/M
26:08.7 8:26/M
26:45.3 8:38/M
27:.01.8 8:43/M
27:04.3 8:44/M
27:24.4 8:50/M
27:30.3 8:52/M
27:31.5 8:53/M

08/31/2019 02:26:05



Race Date
August 31, 2019

Overall
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2019 Watermelon Run 5K, 10K & 15K
Overall Finish List

Name City
Dale Murney
Destiny Kerr
Erica Gonzalez
Theresa Ouztis
Stephen Lewis
Wendy Murney
Bob Henning
Mary Todas
Frank Finkenbinder
Roger Bentley
James Hutchens
Brian VanHusan
Jessica Guillean
Kenton McAndrew
Vere Shindeldecker
William Lyons
Megan Robertson
George Sipes
Mary Ward
David Lagrow
Kim Campise
Sherrie Alburtus
Tom Bennett
Eric Sample
Gina Manning
Keanu Rogers
Shirley Pascal
William Hinsdale
Joan O'Donnell
Dan Bell
Roberta Woodruff
Randy Fielder
Jim Gross
Robbin Grigsby
Sandy Finkenbinder
Walter Pascal
Carol Patridge
Ray Lewis
Dede Lewis
Robert Husek
Kris Stakley
Christine VanHusan
Nancy Brown
Jennifer Bowser
Scott Bowser
Bruce Gelbaugh
Lori Haskins

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7620 58 M 3: 55-59
7594 16 F 1: 15-19
7579 16 F 2: 15-19
7179 46 F 1: 45-49
7603 31 M 3: 30-34
7621 53 F 1: 50-54
7590 62 M 4: 60-64
7653 57 F 1: 55-59
7570 65 M 1: 65-69
7552 69 M 2: 65-69
7364 49 M 3: 45-49
7657 36 M 3: 35-39
7584 28 F 2: 25-29
7612 47 M 4: 45-49
7647 71 M 3: 70-74
7607 71 M 4: 70-74
7635 12 F 3 1-14
7363 57 M 4: 55-59
7662 45 F 2: 45-49
7598 47 M 5: 45-49
7559 49 F 3: 45-49
7546 54 F 2: 50-54
7362 76 M 1: 75-99
7354 44 M 4: 40-44
7609 47 F 4: 45-49
7640 27 F 3: 25-29
7628 70 F 1: 70-74
7591 68 M 3: 65-69
7625 39 F 1: 35-39
7551 69 M 4: 65-69
7668 71 F 2: 70-74
7569 68 M 5: 65-69
7356 80 M 2: 75-99
7582 56 F 2: 55-59
7366 63 F 1: 60-64
7629 76 M 3: 75-99
7630 57 F 3: 55-59
7602 59 M 5: 55-59
7601 58 F 4: 55-59
7592 75 M 4: 75-99
7374 58 M 6: 55-59
7658 63 F 2: 60-64
7557 58 F 5: 55-59
7553 38 F 2: 35-39
7554 49 M 6: 45-49
7576 69 M 6: 65-69
7588 39 F 3: 35-39
2

Time Pace
27:51.5 8:59/M
27:57.5 9:01/M
28:40.7 9:15/M
28:52.2 9:19/M
29:14.4 9:26/M
29:20.1 9:28/M
29:26.6 9:30/M
29:46.1 9:36/M
29:47.7 9:37/M
29:47.8 9:37/M
29:55.3 9:39/M
30:02.9 9:42/M
30:33.1 9:51/M
30:50.5 9:57/M
30:59.8 10:00/M
31:00.2 10:00/M
31:07.7 10:03/M
31:20.4 10:07/M
31:24.9 10:08/M
31:26.5 10:09/M
31:51.3 10:17/M
32:13.4 10:24/M
33:06.7 10:41/M
33:18.5 10:45/M
33:28.3 10:48/M
33:59.6 10:58/M
34:12.2 11:02/M
34:48.4 11:14/M
35:28.3 11:27/M
36:44.1 11:51/M
37:11.8 12:00/M
38:43.9 12:30/M
39:04.3 12:36/M
39:08.5 12:38/M
39:24.1 12:43/IM
40:05.4 12:56/M
40:27.3 13:03/M
41:19.4 13:20/M
41:41.3 13:27/M
42:44.5 13:47/M
43:09.4 13:55/M
43:17.7 13:58/M
43:35.7 14:04/M
43:54.7 14:10/M
43:54.8 14:10/M
44:30.7 14:22/M
44:31.2 14:22/M

08/31/2019 02:26:06



Race Date
August 31, 2019

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Name
Janet King
Marcie McAndrew
Kimberly Robison
Nancy Hathaway
Abbi Grimes-Abbott
Susan McLemore
Morgan Foune
Debbie Foune
Carrie Burza
Randy Hay
Lisa Wheatley Houdek
Kristina Williams
John Guillean
JP Cowan
Max Cowan
Zoe Hutchins
Samuel Rice
Susan Rice

2019 Watermelon Run 5K, 10K & 15K
Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
7596 55 F 6: 55-59
7613 56 F 7. 55-59
7637 44 F 5: 40-44
7589 68 F 1: 65-69
7583 41 F 6. 40-44
7615 48 F 5: 45-49
7572 12 F 4: 1-14
7571 62 F 3: 60-64
7558 33 F 3: 30-34
7361 73 M 5: 70-74
7665 46 F 6: 45-49
7367 11 F 5. 1-14
7585 53 M 2: 50-54
7372 8 M 7. 1-14
7371 5 M 8. 1-14
7373 42 F 7. 40-44
7631 29 M 2: 25-29
7632 64 F 4: 60-64
3

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Time
44:32.3
45:28.2
46:30.2
48:12.5
48:28.3
48:28.3
49:32.5
49:37.8
50:17.3
50:47.8
51:18.7
56:43.8
57:57.7

1:03:06.2
1:03:08.8
1:03:17.6
1:16:10.6
1:16:12.4

08/31/2019 02:26:07

Pace
14:22/M
14:40/M
15:00/M
15:33/M
15:38/M
15:38/M
15:59/M
16:01/M
16:13/M
16:23/M
16:33/M
18:18/M
18:42/M
20:21/M
20:22/M
20:25/M
24:34/M
24:35/M



